
 Golf 2019 Composite Schedule

Thursday, April 25 L’Anse Invitational - Boys 10:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 1 Houghton Invite - Boys and Girls                     10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 7 Negaunee Invitational 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 9 Houghton Invite - Boys and Girls   10:00 a.m.

Monday, May 10 Calumet Invite – Girls 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 14             Bulldog Invite @ Portage Lake 10:00 a.m.

Wednesday, May 15 WIC Invite (Girls) – George Young 10:00 a.m. (EST)

Thursday, May 16 WIC Invite (Boys) – George Young 10:00 a.m. (EST)

Monday, May 20 Ontonagon Invite – Girls 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21 WestPAC Championship @ Timberstone 10:00 a.m.

May 27-May 31 U.P. Finals – Division II Girls – Norway

U.P. Finals – Division II Boys – Norway
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